CABLE TIES
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CABLES & ACCESSORIES
30
A range of releasable cable ties employing the same material as the
standard ties shown on the opposite page. Incorporate a finger
operated catch to release the lock. Offered with a choice of colour in
various lengths.
� Releasable by operating finger catch
� Flame retardant Nylon
� Extremely strong
� Choice of colour & size
Specification
Material ...................................................... Nylon 6/6
flame retardant to UL94V-2
Operating temperature range .................... -40°C to +85°C
Tensile strength ......................................... As listed, which meets or exceeds requirements
of MIL-S-23190
Natural Colour
Black
Minimum Maximum
Size (mm) Tensile Strength Bundle Dia. Manf.
L  x  W (kg) (mm) Part No. Order Code
125 x 7.6 22 30 01B125A 669021
150 x 7.6 22 35 01B150A 669022
200 x 7.6 22 50 01B200A 669023
300 x 7.6 22 80 01B300A 669024
Minimum Maximum
Size (mm) Tensile Strength Bundle Dia. Manf.
L  x  W (kg) (mm) Part No. Order Code
125 x 7.6 22 30 01B125B 669121
150 x 7.6 22 35 01B150B 669122
200 x 7.6 22 50 01B200B 669123
300 x 7.6 22 80 01B300B 669124
FINGER RELEASE
A range of weather resistant, self-locking, non-releaseable cable ties
offering a wide choice of popular sizes. Moulded from black Nylon 6/6
that contains a carbonate to give greater resistance to ultra-violet